the
you need
POWER
DongAh is dedicated to the continued development of
standard power supply products that set the standard for
efficiency and power density.  Our offering of standard
products are great as they are, or as the starting point of
a new design.
All DongAh Standard Power Supply Products are
designed for:
•	 Universal AC Input
•	 Low-Profile / High-Density Package Size
•	 High Efficiency Operation
•	 High Reliability
•	 Low cost manufacturing
•	 International Safety Approvals
C US
R
The power you need in STANDARD PRODUCTSOur customers have the POWER
                   that comes with ADAPTABILITY
Model Power Output Voltage Dimensions
PSU-5 5 Single Output 3.3-24 VDC 2.00 X 1.00 X 0.85"
PSU-15 15 Single Output 3.3-48 VDC 1.57 x 4.33 x 0.92"
PSU-25 25 Single Output 3.3-48 VDC 1.57 x 4.33 x 0.92"
PSU-30 30 Single Output 3.3-48 VDC 4.00 x 2.00 x 1.36"
PSU-40 40 Single Output 32 VDC  2.00 x 4.00 x 1.38”
PSU-40T 40 3 Outputs 3.3~12 VDC  2.00 x 4.00 x 1.20”
PSU-43/45 45 1 - 3 Outputs 5-24 VDC  3.00 x 5.00 x 1.10”
LED-60 60 Single Output 12-48 VDC 7.36 x 2.28 x 1.57”
PSU-65 65 1 - 3 Outputs 5-48 VDC  2.00 x 4.00 x 1.25”
PSU-80 80 1 - 3 Outputs 3.3-24 VDC 3.00 x 5.00 x 1.25”
PSU-100 100 1 - 3 Outputs 3.3-24 VDC 3.00 x 5.00 x 1.25”
PSU-120 120 Single Output 3.3-48VDC 3.00 x 5.00 x 1.65”
MPSU-150 150 1 - 3 Outputs 3.3-48VDC 6.00 x 4.00 x 1.50”
PSU-180 180 1 - 3 Outputs 3.3-48VDC 3.20 x 5.00 x 1.65”
PSU-192 192 12-32 VDC Trimmable 6.00 x 3.88 x 1.50”
SOPS-225 225 Single Output 5-48 VDC 7.95 x 4.00 x 1.50”
MPSU-250 250 Quade Outputs 3.3-12VDC 7.50 x 4.50 x 1.75”
PSU-350 350 Single Output 5-48 VDC 9.85 x 5.44 x 1.89”
PSU-400 400 Single Output 5-50 VDC 5.00 x 4.80 x 2.36”
PSU-750S 750 Single Output 24 / 48 VDC 13.62 x 5.06 x 2.05”
Specifications subject to change.
RoHS
C O M P L I A N T
Standard Products